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Bib
91
163
190
63
160
52
95
153
100
45
124
73
157
21
156
99
96
98
88
145
133
158
143
90
94
36
164
58
222
162
123
29
40
89
67
170
147
80
172
215
113
54
12
18
l
87
211
130

Athlete
Lawrence O'Hara
James lvor Sloan
Tom Crudgington
Martin Willcox
Jason Lindsay
Paul Lloyd
Seamus Burke
Gareth Watson
Martin Craig
Barry Spiers
Mark Thom
Graeme McGowan
Patrick McKittrick
Mark Gunda
Beverley Mitchell
David Adams
James McCrackin
James Strain
Steven McMaster
Stuart Bill

Colin Ramsden
Drew Cranston
Shannon Corbett
Ernest Hall

Ben McCloy

Hugh Dickson
Craig Adair

Stephen Watterson

Stephen Ferguson
Stephen Allen
David Perry
Colin Moore
Sarah Braniff
Stephen Jones
Paul Sheldon
Alan Todd

Jason Murray
Keith Pollock
Tom McCrea
Marty McConnell
Gareth Semple
Gary Clarke
Grace Newell
Marc Kearney
Sam Cochrane
Diane Rogan
Jason Follis
Rachel McDowell

Club

North Belfast Harriers
East Down AC
Newcastle AC

East Down AC
Scrabo Striders
East Down AC
Dromore ac
Albertville harriers
Pace running club
NICSAC

Acorns AC

Scrabo Striders

Albertville harriers
Pace running club
Dromore ac

Barn Runners

Saintfield striders
Jog Lisburn Running Club

Dromore ac

Ballyhalbert Harriers
East Coast Athletic Club

Saintfield striders
Barn Runners

Scrabo Striders
Albertville harriers
Saintfield striders
Scrabo Striders
Scrabo Striders
Saintfield striders

Barn Runners
Jog Lisburn Running Club

Gender Finish

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
male
Female
Male
male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
male
Male
Male
male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
female
Male
Female

0:18:10
0:18:42
0:19:26
0:19:57
0:21:03
0:21:17
0:21:24
0:21:37
0:22:27
0:22:33
0:22:38
0:23:06
0:23:25
0:23:31
0:23:34
0:23:45
0:23:48
0:23:49
0:23:50
0:23:52
0:23:54
0:23:57
0:24:01
0:24:11
0:24:12
0:24:17
0:24:21
0:24:29
0:24:32
0:24:33
0:24:36
0:24:42
0:24:49
0:24:59
0:25:01
0:25:01
0:25:06
0:25:17
0:25:22
0:25:24
0:25:25
0:25:26
0:25:27
0:25:33
0:25:48
0:25:50
0:25:52
0:25:57



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

56 Olli Seeger
86 | Victoria Atkinson
20 Alan McCaughtry
188 David Crudgington
114 |Bic Mc Farland
146 Paul Meneilly
49  Gordon Matchett
183 Donna Patterson
155 Ricky Tate
78| Darren Green
66 Lynn Sheldon
216 John Mcilroy
51 Sarah Close
79 | Matthew Pollock
159 Liam Mcgrattan
187 | Jessica Mcclements
208 Joel Roberts
104 Stephen Haire
221|James Lyons
207 | Jeffrey Hudson
142 Karen McElroy
69| Emma Clements
70|James Morton
122 |Andy Linton
92 |Andrew Garrett
139  Matthew Halus
140 |Mark Halus
22 Alan Davis
161 Andrea Thompson
25 Charles Budde
47 | Geoff Curry
152 Daniel Wilson
198  Timmy Fulton
84|Joe Ward
197 |Mark Fulton
180 Tim Hawksworth
154/ Sean Murphy
150 Vic Davis
115 | Tim McEwan
200|Charles Allen
181 Jonathan Lindsay
121 Andrea Linton
101 Thomas McKinstry
201 |Charlie Allen
120 Gillian McCullagh
37|Richard Dickson
173 Paul Rylance
23 Ken Davis

Scrabo Striders
Scrabo Striders

Murlough Athletic Club

Fearless Fitness
North Down AC
Acorns AC

Scrabo Striders

East Coast Athletic Club

Bearded Bikers
Ballydrain harriers

Newry City Runners
Scrabo Striders

Magherafelt Harriers
Ballygalet AC

Scrabo Striders
Scrabo Striders

Scrabo Striders
Ward park runners

Albertville harriers
Ballyhalbert Harriers
Ballymena Runners

Albertville harriers
Scrabo Striders
Scrabo Striders

100 Marathon Club UK
Magherafelt Harriers
North Belfast Harriers
Scrabo Striders
Magherafelt Harriers

Male
Female
male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
male
Male
Male

0:26:05
0:26:05
0:26:05
0:26:06
0:26:08
0:26:26
0:26:26
0:26:27
0:26:28
0:26:34
0:26:36
0:26:46
0:26:51
0:26:51
0:26:53
0:26:58
0:27:00
0:27:01
0:27:02
0:27:03
0:27:15
0:27:16
0:27:16
0:27:24
0:27:33
0:27:44
0:27:46
0:27:51
0:27:53
0:28:00
0:28:04
0:28:05
0:28:07
0:28:11
0:28:12
0:28:15
0:28:21
0:28:21
0:28:26
0:28:27
0:28:32
0:28:33
0:28:34
0:28:58
0:29:02
0:29:05
0:29:06
0:29:18



97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

46 |Elaine Weston
192 | Aaron Hill
39 Roy Henry
14 Craig McAlister
119 Msek Jonninas
13 Michael Scott
10|Edwin Millar
167 |Nicola Chambers
103 Paula Haire
175 Rodney Pritchard
57 David Mcwhirter
1/ Jonny Peacocke
189 |Hazel Crudgington
127 |Claire Thomson
177 Paul Silcock
61 Gary Dobbin
128 Jude McDowell
129 |Lee McDowell
24 Alan Perry
220 Ryan Murray
179 |Joe McAnearney
178 |Richard Hand
176 Aaron Kennedy
116 Kelly Houston
77 Sarah Green
213 Dale Mccrory
6 |Adrian McNamara
26 |Elizabeth Budde
195 Angela Mawhinney
191 |Mark Allen
149 ' Ann Wilson
205 Charlene Coburn
182 Sandra Smyth
53 Stephen Campbell
112 Sheena Carson
138 Sarah Douglas
137 Robbie Douglas
44 Valerie Gibson
81| Gary Moore
199 Lindsey Allen
131 Alyson Horner
19 Marea-Louise Martin
48 |Glenn Frazer
136 James Douglas
76 Sarahjane Dickson
68 William Connor
30 Alan Craig
203 'Hannah Hope

Orangegrove AC
Belfast Running Club

Saintfield striders
Bearded Bikers

East Coast Athletic Club
Team Annett

Murlough Athletic Club
Ward park runners
Craigavon lakers

St Peter s

Scrabo Striders
Albertville harriers

Team Annett
Ward park runners

Saintfield striders
Dromara Running Club
Acorns AC

Scrabo Striders

Ballydrain harriers
Ballyhalbert Harriers
Scrabo Striders

Saintfield striders
North Down AC

Albertville harriers

Ward park runners
Mallusk Harriers

Female
Male
Male
Male
male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female

0:29:20
0:29:22
0:29:29
0:29:39
0:29:48
0:29:51
0:29:51
0:29:52
0:29:54
0:30:03
0:30:04
0:30:06
0:30:16
0:30:19
0:30:20
0:30:28
0:30:28
0:30:29
0:30:34
0:30:37
0:30:48
0:30:48
0:30:53
0:30:53

0:31
0:31
0:31
0:31
0:31
0:31
0:31
0:31
0:31
0:31
0:31

:05
:06
:07
:10
11
118
125
:30
:33
143
149

0:32:12
0:32:12
0:32:19
0:32:21
0:32:24
0:32:25
0:32:32
0:32:34
0:32:46
0:32:49
0:32:49
0:33:05
0:33:07



145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

169
106
50
82
83
151
196
174
186
148
108
107
224
27
214
85
4
132
31
93
33
117
118
34
165
171
168
55
65
212
75
206
210
125
38
64
32
219
35
43

Stephen Giles
Dermot Boyd
Heather Matchett
Nancy Brown
Catherine Ward
Jamie Williamson
David Rainey
Michaelea Hoey
Estelle Allen
Katrina Godfrey
Julie Gilmore
Mark Gilmore
Andrew Campbell
Margaret Lester
Gordon Mulholland
Joanna Birch
Steven Cunningham
David Owen

Agnes Maginnes
Christopher Hamilton
Joanne Larkin
Victoria Wightman
Lynsey Wightman
Jayne Chambers
Gareth Philp

Nicky Williamson
Karen Giles

Karen Clarke
Nyree Stronge
Debbie Magwood
Ellie Martin

Rachel Madine
Vicky Follis

Joyce Thomson
Nicola Henry
Valerie Whitesmith
Caroline McCafferty
Nancy Murray
Lorna Thrush
Michael Gibson

135 Stephanie Carlisle
74|Judith Mclernon
134|Andrew Carlisle
42 | Hugh Rodgers

28 |Diane White

11| Alison Millar
194 | Andrew Hill
193 Carol Hill

Craigavon lakers
Mallusk Harriers
North Down AC
Ballyhalbert Harriers
Ballyhalbert Harriers
Albertville harriers
Scrabo Striders

Craigavon lakers
Saintfield striders

Scrabo Striders

Ballyhalbert Harriers
Ballyhalbert Harriers

Ballygalet AC
Ward park runners

Scrabo Striders
Ward park runners

Craigavon lakers
Craigavon lakers
Scrabo Striders
Roxys Runners

Ward park runners
Albertville harriers
Roxys Runners

Ward park runners
Ballydrain harriers

Team Annett
Craigavon lakers
Saintfield striders

Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

male

Female
Male

Female
Male

Male

Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Male

Male

Female
Female
Male

Female

0:33:07
0:33:08
0:33:19
0:33:19
0:33:21
0:33:22
0:33:25
0:33:25
0:33:39
0:33:45
0:33:53
0:33:53
0:34:05
0:34:13
0:34:16
0:34:24
0:34:27
0:34:29
0:34:34
0:34:43
0:34:45
0:34:47
0:34:47
0:34:49
0:35:03
0:35:36
0:35:36
0:35:48
0:35:52
0:35:53
0:36:12
0:36:30
0:36:31
0:36:38
0:36:43
0:36:45
0:36:45
0:36:45
0:36:56
0:37:11
0:37:20
0:37:36
0:37:51
0:37:54
0:38:28
0:38:36
0:39:11
0:39:15



193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219

185 Jaclyn Murray
15|Rayme McCartan
217 | Debi Allen
126 Bruce Thomson
109  Judy Coulter
111 Tania Rothwell
110 Valerie Woosey
102 Lorna Mckinstry
3|Kyle Murphy
2 Andrew Murphy
144 Chris Patterson
9| Linda Millar
72 Harvey Armstrong
71 Sharon Armstrong
17  Rosemary Watson
202 Gary Dugan
184 Helen Pratt
204 Angela Barnes
105 ' Anne Boyd
5|Lynsey Martin
8| Geoff Taylor
7 |Stephanie Kelly
166 Demi Fletcher
141|Andrea Murphy
59 |Ralph Dickey
60 Ellen Dickey
62 Dawne Dickey

Craigavon lakers
Mourne Runners
Scrabo Striders
Ward park runners

Ormeau Runners

Saintfield striders

Mallusk Harriers
Team Annett

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Male

Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female

0:39:33
0:39:46
0:40:23
0:40:31
0:40:41
0:40:41
0:40:43
0:40:43
0:41:06
0:41:07
0:42:14
0:42:40
0:42:47
0:43:17
0:43:54
0:45:49
0:46:06
0:46:30
0:46:30
0:49:42
0:49:42
0:49:42
0:49:42
0:50:36
0:50:36
0:50:37
0:50:38



